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BBHG P022 JM Postma GP 3 275 138 137 133 138 137 Senior

BBHG G063 B Grobbelaar GP 3 261 133 128 123 118 128 126 133 Senior

BBHG R046 HA Rossouw FS 2 257 133 124 121 133 122 119 124 109 101 Senior

BBHG R049 AD Rossouw FS 1 246 125 121 116 125 116 111 106 113 121 116 Senior

BBHG L001 MTS Laubscher FS 220 111 109 105 111 109 Veteran

BBHG L069 MF Louw GP 217 109 108 108 109 104 Senior

BBHG I008 PC Immelman FS 214 109 105 103 102 92 109 105 Senior

BBHG S127 HB Siebert EP 213 112 101 112 82 100 101 101 93 Senior

BBHG W058 JR Wood FS 191 97 94 97 94 Veteran

BBHG E074 HS Enslin FS 179 98 81 81 75 98 Senior

BBHG C076 GR Cullingworth WP 167 85 82 73 85 62 82 60 Senior

BBHG D068 WRM de Waal WP 152 82 70 70 82 58 Senior

BBHG J062 L Jooste WP 99 51 48 48 51 Senior

BBHG W021 D Willemse GP 105 105 Veteran

BBHG P038 JPC Pieterse FS 103 103 Senior

BBHG W024 C Welgemoed EP 92 92 Senior

BBHG H017 JN Hunt EP 86 86 Veteran

BBR R027 HA Rossouw FS 7 109 56 53 56 52 49 53 50 50 41 32 Senior

BBR V267 PD van de Sande FS 6 100 50 50 50 40 44 38 47 37 50 50 48 Senior

BBR C098 JG Crafford GP 5 93 47 46 47 46 44 38 42 27 28 41 36 Senior

BBR B049 JD Barnard FS 1 80 43 37 43 37 Senior

BBR A009 DJ Adriaanzen WP 1 72 45 27 25 27 45 18 Senior

BBR L033 JA Lombard FS 63 32 31 24 25 31 29 31 32 Senior

BBR P041 R Panis FS 49 25 24 14 24 24 20 25 22 Senior

BBR B196 J Bloem GP 48 29 19 15 17 19 18 29 Senior

BBR H006 D Hoffman FS 45 24 21 24 21 Senior

BBR L027 MTS Laubscher FS 35 35 Senior

BBR S015 GW Sykes WP 28 28 Senior

BBR V028 WP Van Zyl FS 26 26 Senior

BBR B119 CJ Bauermeister WP 23 23 Senior

BBR R049 AD Rossouw FS 18 18 Senior

BBR D190 GF du Preez FS 8 8 Senior

FP G063 B Grobbelaar GP 3 122 61 61 55 55 60 61 61 Senior

FP S127 HB Siebert EP 3 119 61 58 53 55 58 50 48 53 61 57 54 54 41 Senior

FP P022 JM Postma GP 3 117 59 58 57 59 58 Senior

FP R046 HA Rossouw FS 1 113 57 56 56 53 57 48 44 36 48 Senior

FP R049 AD Rossouw FS 108 54 54 48 49 54 48 42 41 49 54 48 Senior

FP W058 JR Wood FS 88 46 42 39 46 38 42 Veteran

FP P038 JPC Pieterse FS 86 45 41 45 41 Senior

FP C076 GR Cullingworth WP 70 39 31 26 39 31 26 29 Senior

FP D095 JCJ du Plessis FS 68 43 25 43 25 Senior

FP B146 AJ Botha FS 68 36 32 32 36 19 Senior

FP M030 AG Minnie EP 65 35 30 26 35 30 Senior

FP W074 JJ Westraadt EP 50 34 16 34 16 Senior

FP V015 CG van Vuuren WP 49 28 21 28 17 21 Senior

FP J062 L Jooste WP 47 24 23 24 23 Senior

FP K017 JA Koch FS 31 19 12 19 12 Veteran

FP B041 PC Burger GP 8 4 4 4 4 Veteran

FP M070 W Minnie EP 52 52 Senior

FP D005 JP De Greeff WP 46 46 Senior

FP W021 D Willemse GP 45 45 Veteran

FP L001 MTS Laubscher FS 43 43 Veteran

FP L068 J Le Roux FS 38 38 Senior

FP N024 WAG Nel WP 30 30 Senior

FP P051 JW Prinsloo FS 28 28 Senior

FP B196 J Bloem GP 25 25 Senior

FP P045 FJ Potgieter FS 25 25 Senior
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FP I008 PC Immelman FS 20 20 Senior

FP N008 WAG Nel WP 19 19 Veteran

FP K003 MA Karriem WP 11 11 Senior

FP K084 MA Kemp WP 9 9 Veteran

FP D190 GF du Preez FS 5 5 Senior

HGStndng P022 JM Postma GP 3 232 119 113 113 119 112 Senior

HGStndng G063 B Grobbelaar GP 4 217 109 108 103 90 108 109 108 Senior

HGStndng R049 AD Rossouw FS 2 213 110 103 94 97 110 94 74 95 103 88 Senior

HGStndng R046 HA Rossouw FS 2 211 107 104 107 104 95 90 89 67 90 Senior

HGStndng S127 HB Siebert EP 2 202 101 101 99 92 101 82 79 87 93 101 87 Senior

HGStndng P038 JPC Pieterse FS 174 90 84 90 84 Senior

HGStndng W058 JR Wood FS 160 81 79 68 79 70 81 Veteran

HGStndng C076 GR Cullingworth WP 114 61 53 42 61 53 45 Senior

HGStndng W021 D Willemse GP 85 85 Veteran

HGStndng D005 JP De Greeff WP 77 77 Senior

HGStndng L001 MTS Laubscher FS 75 75 Veteran

HGStndng I008 PC Immelman FS 51 51 Senior

HGStndng B196 J Bloem GP 43 43 Senior

SBHG P022 JM Postma GP 3 260 136 124 124 122 136 Senior

SBHG G063 B Grobbelaar GP 1 246 127 119 127 106 103 99 111 119 Senior

SBHG R046 HA Rossouw FS 1 243 124 119 119 124 116 110 112 117 106 Senior

SBHG L069 MF Louw GP 1 243 123 120 116 119 120 120 123 111 117 Senior

SBHG R049 AD Rossouw FS 1 241 123 118 114 111 123 113 92 118 105 109 114 Senior

SBHG S127 HB Siebert EP 1 238 121 117 103 105 109 111 121 92 96 93 117 Senior

SBHG O025 G Osthoff FS 1 229 122 107 107 105 122 106 106 Senior

SBHG L001 MTS Laubscher FS 228 119 109 119 102 109 Veteran

SBHG I008 PC Immelman FS 224 114 110 89 92 101 96 110 103 114 100 99 102 99 Senior

SBHG V367 J van Lill FS 221 115 106 99 93 106 115 Junior U/20

SBHG G076 R Grobbelaar GP 220 111 109 111 101 109 104 Junior U/20

SBHG M070 W Minnie EP 216 112 104 112 104 Senior

SBHG M167 M Maasdorp FS 216 109 107 107 109 103 106 93 103 104 98 Junior U/20

SBHG H094 Z Harmse FS 200 100 100 83 96 100 100 Junior U/20

SBHG L085 D-AE Louw GP 192 98 94 98 94 88 91 89 Senior

SBHG M169 IM Maasdorp FS 185 96 89 82 84 96 89 Senior

SBHG N024 WAG Nel WP 184 95 89 73 85 95 89 Senior

SBHG B146 AJ Botha FS 180 91 89 84 91 89 80 78 88 Senior

SBHG T056 M Taylor WP 172 88 84 76 88 84 Senior

SBHG L114 T Lambrechts FS 168 86 82 82 86 Junior U/20

SBHG V369 R van Lill FS 164 84 80 80 71 66 84 Senior

SBHG J009 MC Jacobs WP 162 86 76 76 73 86 Senior

SBHG P078 R Prinsloo FS 160 81 79 46 50 70 67 81 79 Senior

SBHG W074 JJ Westraadt EP 152 80 72 72 80 Senior

SBHG I012 S Immelman FS 121 64 57 57 48 64 Junior U/20

SBHG D201 NR De Klerk EP 112 61 51 47 61 51 Junior U/20

SBHG C076 GR Cullingworth WP 97 57 40 40 57 Senior

SBHG L027 MTS Laubscher FS 97 97 Senior

SBHG W072 CH Wagenaar EP 97 97 Senior

SBHG D068 WRM de Waal WP 92 92 Senior

SBHG O042 J Olivier FS 91 91 Senior

SBHG I011 V Immelman FS 90 90 Junior U/20

SBHG B196 J Bloem GP 60 60 Senior

SBHG L112 L Lamprecht EP 57 57 Junior U/20

SBHG R084 A Rudman EP 49 49 Junior U/20

SBHG M174 FE Marx EP 36 36 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr V367 J van Lill FS 4 221 115 106 99 93 106 115 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr G076 R Grobbelaar GP 4 220 111 109 111 101 109 104 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr M167 M Maasdorp FS 8 216 109 107 107 109 103 106 93 103 104 98 Junior U/20
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SBHGJnr H094 Z Harmse FS 4 200 100 100 83 96 100 100 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr L114 T Lambrechts FS 2 168 86 82 82 86 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr I012 S Immelman FS 121 64 57 57 48 64 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr D201 NR De Klerk EP 112 61 51 47 61 51 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr I011 V Immelman FS 1 90 90 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr L112 L Lamprecht EP 57 57 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr R084 A Rudman EP 49 49 Junior U/20

SBHGJnr M174 FE Marx EP 36 36 Junior U/20

SBR S202 CvN Scheepers GP 2 119 61 58 61 58 Senior

SBR C098 JG Crafford GP 7 118 61 57 61 52 57 48 55 38 48 52 54 50 49 Senior

SBR V111 Y Van Straaten FS 3 117 60 57 60 54 57 Senior

SBR R027 HA Rossouw FS 6 116 59 57 59 52 56 37 57 50 53 46 45 Senior

SBR V374 C-B van Schalkwyk EP 4 115 59 56 47 11 40 37 45 59 50 56 51 Junior U/20

SBR T233 B Theron FS 3 115 62 53 49 62 51 40 53 Senior

SBR E077 C Esterhuizen FS 3 112 59 53 47 51 53 59 41 Junior U/20

SBR L033 JA Lombard FS 6 110 56 54 45 52 54 50 52 49 56 47 50 Senior

SBR B049 JD Barnard FS 3 108 54 54 54 54 53 Senior

SBR V267 PD van de Sande FS 5 104 53 51 51 50 53 45 50 50 48 48 Senior

SBR I002 TC Inman FS 2 102 51 51 43 51 47 51 42 Senior

SBR M176 GJ Marx EP 2 101 51 50 48 45 40 43 45 46 39 51 50 Junior U/20

SBR S273 D Scheepers EP 1 101 55 46 30 46 40 55 43 Junior U/14

SBR T042 JB Theron FS 2 100 50 50 41 50 50 Senior

SBR B244 AK Boshoff EP 1 97 52 45 34 37 30 32 30 52 45 45 Junior U/14

SBR S238 J Seifert EP 1 95 52 43 34 37 43 38 52 Junior U/20

SBR H006 D Hoffman FS 1 95 51 44 41 51 44 Senior

SBR V367 J van Lill FS 94 47 47 40 36 47 41 43 47 Junior U/20

SBR G091 A Greeff EP 93 47 46 46 47 Junior U/20

SBR A009 DJ Adriaanzen WP 1 92 56 36 28 56 32 36 Senior

SBR D137 TF de Villiers WP 1 90 51 39 29 39 51 Senior

SBR T039 PJ Theron FS 89 46 43 43 46 Senior

SBR V126 A Van der Merwe EP 88 49 39 49 39 Senior

SBR O042 J Olivier FS 87 44 43 42 43 37 44 40 36 37 41 Senior

SBR P041 R Panis FS 85 46 39 31 35 37 39 31 46 38 Senior

SBR S259 MA Shuman EP 81 42 39 42 36 39 Junior U/20

SBR M157 S Mladina FS 79 43 36 36 32 43 Senior

SBR B196 J Bloem GP 77 39 38 25 38 39 36 38 32 Senior

SBR E087 D Erasmus EP 72 39 33 15 14 15 29 21 39 33 Junior U/20

SBR M027 SJ McKie GP 72 38 34 34 29 38 Senior

SBR R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones FS 71 38 33 29 38 28 33 Veteran

SBR K052 CL Koch WP 1 70 50 20 20 50 Senior

SBR H102 NS Hattingh EP 68 42 26 23 26 24 42 17 Junior U/20

SBR V379 C van Jaarsveld EP 68 36 32 32 36 27 28 Junior U/20

SBR V378 EJ van Schalkwyk EP 67 39 28 28 20 39 25 Junior U/20

SBR O041 JR O'Reilly FS 67 36 31 36 31 Senior

SBR H019 GH Healley FS 67 34 33 34 26 33 29 28 31 Veteran

SBR W040 DJ Wilson FS 66 34 32 27 32 34 Veteran

SBR J063 R Jooste WP 65 36 29 26 29 36 29 Junior U/20

SBR G081 A Greeff EP 65 33 32 32 33 Senior

SBR I011 V Immelman FS 64 32 32 32 32 Junior U/20

SBR V353 J van der Merwe EP 64 32 32 32 32 Senior

SBR R072 JA Rautenbach EP 63 36 27 27 36 Senior

SBR V264 RA van Heerden WP 63 35 28 22 35 20 28 Senior

SBR S276 R Snyman FS 63 34 29 29 34 Senior

SBR A029 JA Appleby WP 61 34 27 25 34 27 Veteran

SBR K095 DJN Keyser FS 61 32 29 32 29 Senior

SBR R084 A Rudman EP 61 32 29 29 32 21 Junior U/20

SBR E074 HS Enslin FS 60 33 27 33 27 Senior
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SBR B119 CJ Bauermeister WP 60 32 28 32 28 27 Senior

SBR S264 R Schmidt EP 59 35 24 16 35 15 22 24 Junior U/20

SBR K096 J Koekemoer FS 59 32 27 32 27 Senior

SBR C130 DJ Cloete FS 59 31 28 31 28 Senior

SBR L112 L Lamprecht EP 56 29 27 27 19 29 Junior U/20

SBR D010 JJ Davel FS 54 30 24 24 30 Senior

SBR M174 FE Marx EP 51 30 21 21 30 Junior U/20

SBR W101 FW Wagenaar EP 50 36 14 14 36 Junior U/20

SBR V158 J Vorster Direct 50 25 25 25 25 Senior

SBR C122 LA Coetzee FS 49 25 24 24 25 Senior

SBR W085 JAC Weldhagen FS 48 28 20 20 28 Senior

SBR V384 I van Zyl WP 48 25 23 11 23 25 Junior U/20

SBR M182 HJ Maree FS 47 28 19 19 28 Senior

SBR S015 GW Sykes WP 47 27 20 20 27 Senior

SBR D003 WJI Davel FS 46 26 20 26 7 20 Veteran

SBR D171 PJR du Plessis FS 45 24 21 24 21 Senior

SBR K094 F Koekemoer FS 43 26 17 17 26 Senior

SBR N078 G Nel EP 43 26 17 26 17 Junior U/20

SBR M014 BL Morgan GP 43 25 18 18 25 Veteran

SBR V152 HCA Verryne GP 42 25 17 17 25 Senior

SBR V320 FN van Waveren FS 41 23 18 23 18 Senior

SBR S214 HJ Storm FS 41 21 20 21 20 Senior

SBR K119 AK Kriese FS 39 31 8 8 31 Senior

SBR M108 E McKie GP 39 26 13 13 26 Senior

SBR V265 EM van Heerden FS 38 20 18 18 20 Senior

SBR D218 JD Dorfling EP 35 20 15 15 20 Junior U/20

SBR H045 KG Hayes FS 35 20 15 20 15 Senior

SBR M180 D McIntyre WP 34 22 12 12 22 Junior U/20

SBR V254 MJ Viljoen FS 33 26 7 26 7 Senior

SBR D008 GR Drevin FS 33 26 7 26 7 Veteran

SBR J090 S Jacobs WP 33 24 9 9 24 Junior U/20

SBR W059 DM Woest FS 33 17 16 17 16 Senior

SBR L023 D Loots FS 32 17 15 15 14 17 Veteran

SBR B150 CA Boshoff FS 30 27 3 27 3 Senior

SBR N008 WAG Nel WP 30 18 12 12 18 Veteran

SBR C089 MDR Cinnamond GP 30 16 14 16 14 Senior

SBR B134 HAA Bayer FS 29 21 8 8 5 21 Veteran

SBR H044 RD Heydenrych FS 29 21 8 21 8 Senior

SBR W069 L Wicks FS 29 18 11 11 18 Senior

SBR K117 EL Kleynhans FS 29 17 12 17 12 Senior

SBR S215 C Storm FS 29 16 13 16 13 Senior

SBR V368 LF Venter FS 28 20 8 20 8 Senior

SBR B173 J Bekker FS 27 24 3 24 3 Senior

SBR N014 I-M Nel WP 27 21 6 21 6 Senior

SBR F043 E Fourie FS 25 14 11 14 11 Senior

SBR R078 JL Robberts FS 24 19 5 19 5 Senior

SBR G077 AA Grundlingh FS 22 15 7 7 7 15 Veteran

SBR L102 AH Labuschagne FS 22 12 10 12 10 Senior

SBR P064 PM Papenfus FS 21 13 8 8 13 Senior

SBR B170 JP Bekker FS 21 12 9 12 9 Senior

SBR D176 EW Drevin FS 19 12 7 12 7 Junior U/20

SBR S137 PP Smit FS 19 10 9 10 9 Senior

SBR D146 A du Plessis FS 17 9 8 9 8 Senior

SBR B194 JS Burger FS 15 8 7 7 8 Senior

SBR P042 RP Pienaar FS 13 9 4 4 9 Senior

SBR B200 AP Burger FS 12 8 4 8 4 Senior

SBR D166 A du Plessis FS 11 7 4 7 4 Senior
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SBR V161 C Verlinden FS 10 5 5 5 5 Veteran

SBR L027 MTS Laubscher FS 1 52 52 Senior

SBR V286 C van Eck EP 47 47 Senior

SBR V028 WP Van Zyl FS 44 44 Senior

SBR W072 CH Wagenaar EP 41 41 Senior

SBR K058 SP Koen FS 38 38 Senior

SBR B245 A Blom FS 36 36 Junior U/14

SBR V285 M van Eck EP 36 36 Senior

SBR P051 JW Prinsloo FS 34 34 Senior

SBR D211 ACL du Toit EP 33 33 Junior U/20

SBR M167 M Maasdorp FS 33 33 Junior U/20

SBR M178 A Marx EP 30 30 Senior

SBR V276 S van de Sande FS 29 29 Senior

SBR K121 DG Kruger FS 27 27 Senior

SBR M169 IM Maasdorp FS 27 27 Senior

SBR D080 N Da Silva WP 25 25 Senior

SBR H060 C Hanekom FS 24 24 Senior

SBR W074 JJ Westraadt EP 24 24 Senior

SBR D058 J Da Silva WP 23 23 Veteran

SBR V387 NJ van Niekerk EP 22 22 Junior U/20

SBR D201 NR De Klerk EP 21 21 Junior U/20

SBR E063 RC Ellerbeck FS 21 21 Senior

SBR O051 W O'Reilly FS 20 20 Senior

SBR E044 JA Erasmus FS 19 19 Senior

SBR E059 D Esplin FS 19 19 Senior

SBR P075 PJ Pretorius FS 18 18 Senior

SBR R076 L Robberts FS 17 17 Senior

SBR V178 AJ Vorster FS 17 17 Senior

SBR G085 MA Grundligh FS 16 16 Senior

SBR H104 H Heine FS 16 16 Senior

SBR M177 HG Marx EP 16 16 Veteran

SBR E086 JI Esterhuizen FS 15 15 Senior

SBR V386 JA van Zyl EP 15 15 Junior U/20

SBR D190 GF du Preez FS 14 14 Senior

SBR N079 J Nortje EP 14 14 Junior U/14

SBR E043 I Ermel FS 12 12 Senior

SBR V118 HJ Venter GP 12 12 Veteran

SBR J057 DJ Joubert FS 9 9 Senior

SBR B239 DJC Basson FS 8 8 Senior

SBR J061 J Jordaan FS 8 8 Senior

SBR L068 J Le Roux FS 8 8 Senior

SBR R081 AME Reinecke FS 7 7 Senior

SBR D139 JP du Plessis FS 7 7 Senior

SBR K113 AD Kriese FS 7 7 Senior

SBR E067 LC Els FS 6 6 Senior

SBR E069 MM Els FS 5 5 Senior

SBR H091 N Human FS 4 4 Senior

SBR Z010 AM Zietsman FS 4 4 Senior

SBR B228 D Botha FS 3 3 Senior

SBRAllSi S202 CvN Scheepers GP 252 134 118 134 118 Senior

SBRAllSi L033 JA Lombard FS 239 120 119 113 120 119 114 117 105 118 111 109 Senior

SBRAllSi R027 HA Rossouw FS 228 115 113 115 110 113 Senior

SBRAllSi I002 TC Inman FS 224 113 111 89 111 104 113 103 Senior

SBRAllSi D137 TF de Villiers WP 215 117 98 81 98 117 Senior

SBRAllSi V267 PD van de Sande FS 203 106 97 97 106 Senior

SBRAllSi O042 J Olivier FS 184 92 92 92 92 80 Senior

SBRAllSi E074 HS Enslin FS 180 94 86 94 86 Senior
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SBRAllSi R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones FS 177 93 84 84 93 74 78 Veteran

SBRAllSi P041 R Panis FS 175 92 83 77 72 83 92 81 83 77 Senior

SBRAllSi M157 S Mladina FS 166 97 69 69 97 Senior

SBRAllSi R072 JA Rautenbach EP 163 82 81 82 81 Senior

SBRAllSi B196 J Bloem GP 158 86 72 86 70 72 Senior

SBRAllSi A029 JA Appleby WP 146 74 72 74 72 Veteran

SBRAllSi S015 GW Sykes WP 138 69 69 69 69 Senior

SBRAllSi M182 HJ Maree FS 127 73 54 54 73 Senior

SBRAllSi V320 FN van Waveren FS 98 56 42 56 42 Senior

SBRAllSi L027 MTS Laubscher FS 116 116 Senior

SBRAllSi W072 CH Wagenaar EP 112 112 Senior

SBRAllSi V286 C van Eck EP 111 111 Senior

SBRAllSi K058 SP Koen FS 97 97 Senior

SBRAllSi I011 V Immelman FS 86 86 Junior U/20

SBRAllSi P051 JW Prinsloo FS 84 84 Senior

SBRAllSi V276 S van de Sande FS 83 83 Senior

SBRAllSi V285 M van Eck EP 81 81 Senior

SBRAllSi W074 JJ Westraadt EP 73 73 Senior

SBRAllSi V264 RA van Heerden WP 67 67 Senior

SBRAllSi A009 DJ Adriaanzen WP 60 60 Senior

SBRAllSi D190 GF du Preez FS 54 54 Senior

SBRAllSi M177 HG Marx EP 51 51 Veteran

SBRAllSi H102 NS Hattingh EP 38 38 Junior U/20

SBRAllSi E043 I Ermel FS 36 36 Senior

SBRAllSi N008 WAG Nel WP 35 35 Veteran

SBRJnr V374 C-B van Schalkwyk EP 8 115 59 56 47 11 40 37 45 59 50 56 51 Junior U/20

SBRJnr E077 C Esterhuizen FS 5 112 59 53 47 51 53 59 41 Junior U/20

SBRJnr M176 GJ Marx EP 9 101 51 50 48 45 40 43 45 46 39 51 50 Junior U/20

SBRJnr S273 D Scheepers EP 5 101 55 46 30 46 40 55 43 Junior U/14

SBRJnr B244 AK Boshoff EP 8 97 52 45 34 37 30 32 30 52 45 45 Junior U/14

SBRJnr S238 J Seifert EP 5 95 52 43 34 37 43 38 52 Junior U/20

SBRJnr V367 J van Lill FS 6 94 47 47 40 36 47 41 43 47 Junior U/20

SBRJnr G091 A Greeff EP 2 93 47 46 46 47 Junior U/20

SBRJnr S259 MA Shuman EP 3 81 42 39 42 36 39 Junior U/20

SBRJnr E087 D Erasmus EP 2 72 39 33 15 14 15 29 21 39 33 Junior U/20

SBRJnr V379 C van Jaarsveld EP 2 68 36 32 32 36 27 28 Junior U/20

SBRJnr V378 EJ van Schalkwyk EP 1 67 39 28 28 20 39 25 Junior U/20

SBRJnr J063 R Jooste WP 1 65 36 29 26 29 36 29 Junior U/20

SBRJnr R084 A Rudman EP 1 61 32 29 29 32 21 Junior U/20

SBRJnr S264 R Schmidt EP 1 59 35 24 16 35 15 22 24 Junior U/20

SBRJnr L112 L Lamprecht EP 56 29 27 27 19 29 Junior U/20

SBRJnr M174 FE Marx EP 1 51 30 21 21 30 Junior U/20

SBRJnr W101 FW Wagenaar EP 1 50 36 14 14 36 Junior U/20

SBRJnr V384 I van Zyl WP 48 25 23 11 23 25 Junior U/20

SBRJnr H102 NS Hattingh EP 47 24 23 23 24 17 Junior U/20

SBRJnr N078 G Nel EP 43 26 17 26 17 Junior U/20

SBRJnr D218 JD Dorfling EP 35 20 15 15 20 Junior U/20

SBRJnr M180 D McIntyre WP 34 22 12 12 22 Junior U/20

SBRJnr J090 S Jacobs WP 33 24 9 9 24 Junior U/20

SBRJnr D176 EW Drevin FS 19 12 7 12 7 Junior U/20

SBRJnr B245 A Blom FS 1 36 36 Junior U/14

SBRJnr D211 ACL du Toit EP 1 33 33 Junior U/20

SBRJnr M167 M Maasdorp FS 1 33 33 Junior U/20

SBRJnr I011 V Immelman FS 1 32 32 Junior U/20

SBRJnr V387 NJ van Niekerk EP 22 22 Junior U/20

SBRJnr D201 NR De Klerk EP 21 21 Junior U/20

SBRJnr V386 JA van Zyl EP 15 15 Junior U/20
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SBRJnr N079 J Nortje EP 14 14 Junior U/14

SBROpnSi L033 JA Lombard FS 136 68 68 68 68 65 64 65 56 62 64 59 Senior

SBROpnSi S202 CvN Scheepers GP 133 73 60 73 60 Senior

SBROpnSi D137 TF de Villiers WP 125 66 59 52 59 66 Senior

SBROpnSi E074 HS Enslin FS 123 62 61 55 61 59 53 62 Senior

SBROpnSi I002 TC Inman FS 123 62 61 46 60 57 62 61 Senior

SBROpnSi M176 GJ Marx EP 123 62 61 61 62 49 58 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi B244 AK Boshoff EP 120 62 58 58 42 46 58 62 31 Junior U/14

SBROpnSi R027 HA Rossouw FS 120 60 60 58 60 60 Senior

SBROpnSi S238 J Seifert EP 118 62 56 56 47 51 55 51 62 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi I011 V Immelman FS 118 60 58 54 60 48 58 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi L027 MTS Laubscher FS 117 64 53 64 53 46 Senior

SBROpnSi K058 SP Koen FS 115 59 56 56 59 Senior

SBROpnSi V374 C-B van Schalkwyk EP 114 58 56 51 32 56 58 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi S273 D Scheepers EP 112 56 56 43 56 56 Junior U/14

SBROpnSi L112 L Lamprecht EP 110 59 51 46 59 38 51 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi P051 JW Prinsloo FS 110 58 52 49 52 58 50 Senior

SBROpnSi R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones FS 110 55 55 55 55 46 45 Veteran

SBROpnSi J055 R Janse van Rensburg FS 107 56 51 56 51 Senior

SBROpnSi V267 PD van de Sande FS 105 58 47 47 58 Senior

SBROpnSi V276 S van de Sande FS 105 54 51 35 35 43 51 54 Senior

SBROpnSi D170 JP du Plessis FS 104 53 51 53 51 Senior

SBROpnSi I012 S Immelman FS 103 53 50 45 53 36 50 43 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi P041 R Panis FS 103 53 50 46 37 46 53 50 37 39 Senior

SBROpnSi E087 D Erasmus EP 101 56 45 36 33 45 42 56 29 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi O042 J Olivier FS 101 52 49 49 52 43 Senior

SBROpnSi R072 JA Rautenbach EP 100 55 45 55 45 Senior

SBROpnSi W024 C Welgemoed EP 100 50 50 50 43 50 41 Senior

SBROpnSi V244 E van Deventer GP 98 51 47 51 47 Senior

SBROpnSi H017 JN Hunt EP 94 49 45 45 49 Veteran

SBROpnSi B014 D Bester FS 94 48 46 48 46 Veteran

SBROpnSi W074 JJ Westraadt EP 93 49 44 49 44 43 Senior

SBROpnSi M117 JG Mentz FS 92 50 42 42 50 Senior

SBROpnSi J062 L Jooste WP 92 47 45 39 45 40 42 47 Senior

SBROpnSi V266 LJ van Deventer GP 92 47 45 36 47 42 45 39 45 Veteran

SBROpnSi M157 S Mladina FS 91 54 37 37 54 Senior

SBROpnSi S015 GW Sykes WP 91 49 42 49 42 Senior

SBROpnSi M073 JS Miles GP 89 50 39 39 37 50 Senior

SBROpnSi B196 J Bloem GP 88 48 40 48 34 40 Senior

SBROpnSi V311 MJ van der Sandt FS 88 47 41 41 47 Senior

SBROpnSi W044 AT Weidemann FS 88 46 42 46 42 Senior

SBROpnSi O025 G Osthoff FS 88 45 43 45 43 Senior

SBROpnSi A029 JA Appleby WP 87 49 38 49 38 Veteran

SBROpnSi B195 JH Brink FS 87 44 43 44 43 Senior

SBROpnSi S244 A Senekal FS 86 45 41 41 45 Senior

SBROpnSi M182 HJ Maree FS 85 45 40 30 40 35 45 Senior

SBROpnSi D190 GF du Preez FS 85 43 42 34 43 42 40 Senior

SBROpnSi D138 BS du Plessis FS 83 42 41 41 42 Senior

SBROpnSi N078 G Nel EP 83 42 41 41 42 39 41 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi J063 R Jooste WP 82 43 39 39 38 43 33 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi M030 AG Minnie EP 80 40 40 38 40 40 Senior

SBROpnSi B191 MJ Botha FS 76 41 35 41 35 Senior

SBROpnSi V383 SJ van Biljon FS 76 39 37 37 36 31 39 Senior

SBROpnSi D218 JD Dorfling EP 75 38 37 38 37 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi S002 MJ Scheepers FS 74 39 35 35 39 28 Veteran

SBROpnSi N075 A Nel FS 74 37 37 37 37 Senior

SBROpnSi N033 I Nel WP 72 38 34 30 34 38 Veteran



17 Jul 2025AllYearAggregatesQuery

Page 8

Aggr No Init Surname Prov NumBPHighTot High1 High2 BC24 GP24 WP24 EP24 FS24 SBC24 WS24 EPC24 WPC24FSC24 SA24 TVLC24WHC24 AC24 BC25 WP25 GP25 EP25 FS25 SBC25 EPC25 ReportDesc

SBROpnSi S264 R Schmidt EP 70 39 31 31 31 39 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi S246 EM Seifert EP 67 36 31 36 31 Senior

SBROpnSi W101 FW Wagenaar EP 66 33 33 33 33 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi V384 I van Zyl WP 63 39 24 24 39 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi A036 T Ackermann EP 63 36 27 27 36 Senior

SBROpnSi T056 M Taylor WP 62 33 29 29 33 Senior

SBROpnSi B190 LJ Botha FS 61 33 28 28 33 Senior

SBROpnSi V326 C van der Sandt FS 60 34 26 34 26 Senior

SBROpnSi A009 DJ Adriaanzen WP 59 35 24 35 24 Senior

SBROpnSi S194 JH Swart FS 58 33 25 33 25 Senior

SBROpnSi V320 FN van Waveren FS 57 33 24 33 24 Senior

SBROpnSi S239 C Seifert EP 57 29 28 25 29 24 23 28 Senior

SBROpnSi H092 LJD Hughes FS 55 30 25 25 30 Veteran

SBROpnSi D217 G du Preez FS 54 32 22 22 32 Senior

SBROpnSi M162 AJ Muller FS 53 28 25 28 25 24 Senior

SBROpnSi B229 SC Botha FS 48 25 23 23 25 Senior

SBROpnSi N008 WAG Nel WP 46 29 17 29 17 Veteran

SBROpnSi L113 S Laubscher FS 45 40 5 5 40 Senior

SBROpnSi E043 I Ermel FS 45 24 21 21 24 Senior

SBROpnSi K082 JPF Kirsten FS 44 24 20 20 8 24 Veteran

SBROpnSi K116 JT Kotze FS 42 23 19 23 19 Veteran

SBROpnSi E070 I Ermel FS 39 20 19 20 19 Senior

SBROpnSi G059 GK Groenewald FS 34 25 9 25 9 Veteran

SBROpnSi H102 NS Hattingh EP 29 17 12 12 17 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi W072 CH Wagenaar EP 71 71 Senior

SBROpnSi V286 C van Eck EP 64 64 Senior

SBROpnSi V318 WPJ van den Berg FS 56 56 Senior

SBROpnSi V269 G van Bochove FS 53 53 Senior

SBROpnSi V379 C van Jaarsveld EP 52 52 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi P038 JPC Pieterse FS 49 49 Senior

SBROpnSi S195 CRW Spencer FS 49 49 Veteran

SBROpnSi G091 A Greeff EP 47 47 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi W049 M Willemse GP 46 46 Senior

SBROpnSi O046 M Olivier FS 45 45 Senior

SBROpnSi B033 JJ Bekker FS 45 45 Senior

SBROpnSi L068 J Le Roux FS 45 45 Senior

SBROpnSi R084 A Rudman EP 45 45 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi V285 M van Eck EP 45 45 Senior

SBROpnSi V378 EJ van Schalkwyk EP 45 45 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi V278 MA van Bochove FS 44 44 Senior

SBROpnSi D180 CM de Beer FS 44 44 Senior

SBROpnSi W058 JR Wood FS 44 44 Veteran

SBROpnSi A023 W Arlar WP 42 42 Senior

SBROpnSi G098 B Griesel FS 42 42 Senior

SBROpnSi W078 CT Wynne WP 41 41 Senior

SBROpnSi M124 HB Meintjes FS 38 38 Senior

SBROpnSi M174 FE Marx EP 37 37 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi M128 DH Meintjes FS 36 36 Veteran

SBROpnSi B197 AC Brown GP 35 35 Senior

SBROpnSi K113 AD Kriese FS 35 35 Senior

SBROpnSi M177 HG Marx EP 35 35 Veteran

SBROpnSi N079 J Nortje EP 35 35 Junior U/14

SBROpnSi H049 PR Holliday FS 34 34 Veteran

SBROpnSi D199 JG de Villiers WP 32 32 Veteran

SBROpnSi K119 AK Kriese FS 32 32 Senior

SBROpnSi V264 RA van Heerden WP 32 32 Senior

SBROpnSi D201 NR De Klerk EP 31 31 Junior U/20
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SBROpnSi S169 JHM Smalberger FS 31 31 Veteran

SBROpnSi B146 AJ Botha FS 30 30 Senior

SBROpnSi D139 JP du Plessis FS 30 30 Senior

SBROpnSi V001 MJ Van Niekerk WP 29 29 Veteran

SBROpnSi B200 AP Burger FS 27 27 Senior

SBROpnSi E067 LC Els FS 27 27 Senior

SBROpnSi E069 MM Els FS 26 26 Senior

SBROpnSi K121 DG Kruger FS 26 26 Senior

SBROpnSi V386 JA van Zyl EP 23 23 Junior U/20

SBROpnSi C139 RSC Coetzer EP 21 21 Senior

SBROpnSi S031 FM Smith WP 21 21 Veteran

SBROpnSi W082 C Watt WP 18 18 Senior

SBROpnSi B194 JS Burger FS 15 15 Senior

SBROpnSi V387 NJ van Niekerk EP 11 11 Junior U/20

SHG W074 JJ Westraadt EP 56 56 Senior


